Monitorler

24

27

27

24

34

27

23.

24

24

23.

21.

21.

Uriin

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz

MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

80,07 USD

80,58 USD

107,10
usb

131,58
usb

158,10
usb

213,18
usb

336,60
usb

372,30

usb

64,26 USD

77,52 USD

79,56 USD

80,58 USD



27

27

27

23.

24

23.

27

24

27

21.

23.

23.

27

27

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR WHITE

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

97,92 USD

106,08
usb

110,16
usb

110,16
usb

127,50
usb

146,88
usb

164,22
usb

172,38
usb

192,78
usb

198,90
usb

208,08
usb

209,10
usb

229,50
usb

244,80
usb



Eay, b

3000z | QHD 25801440) | 05

24

27

27

32

24

27

49

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz
QHD MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

253,98
usb

260,10
usb

321,30
usb

351,90
usb

355,98
usb

362,10
usb

642,60
usb



